
Los Los Name Vorname Nation Rasse R/H Hundename Wurftag A B C TSB Ges Note Platz

19 29 Baur  Andrè D RSs R  Akido v. Elberfeld 21.12.00 100 91 99 a 290 v 1

17 38 Audretsch  Guntram D RSs R  Till v. Hatzbachtal 16.06.00 94 95 93 a 282 sg 2

18 19 Baumann  Jana D RSs R  Dargo v.Hatzbachtal 31.08.02 91 93 97 a 281 sg 3

27 39 Salzmann  Sabine D RSs R  Uras v. Hatzbachtal 28.07.00 92 95 91 a 278 sg 4

20 27 Bernsee  Dennis D RSs H  Jeanne dÀrc v. Di`s Dämonen 19.12.01 95 92 90 a 277 sg 5

22 22 Hummel  Renate D RSs R  Unit v. Lindelbrunn 05.12.99 95 93 88 a 276 sg 6

25 36 Pistner  Wolfgang D RSs H  Trixi v. alten Hof 25.02.00 95 90 90 a 275 sg 7

29 17 Senz  Harmut D RSs H  Esta v. Fuldatal 11.02.01 98 91 86 a 275 sg 8

24 26 Moormann  Martina D RSs R  Ferro v. Elberfeld 29.08.01 97 85 92 a 274 sg 9

21 7 Denner  Lutz D RSs R  Enzo v. Haus Denner 20.07.99 96 82 88 a 266 g 10

6 25 Frauenfelder  Roger CH RSs R  Ive v. Melina 02.07.01 92 90 84 a 266 g 11

10 18 Ommerli  Susanne CH RSs R  Dandy v. Diemberg 03.08.98 98 85 82 a 265 g 12

34 14 Hornai  Lazlo Hu RSs R  Freezer  v. Hatzbachtal 17.09.02 93 90 81 a 264 g 13

41 32 Reeves  Vera USA RSs R  Hexer v. Elberfeld 19.01.02 93 90 81 a 264 g 13

8 9 Guggelmann  Urs CH RSs R  Jambo v. Melina 30.10.01 93 90 80 vh 263 g 14

13 10 Kysak  Ivo CZ RSs R  Naughty Nicolas Hanno Veto 04.12.99 88 83 91 a 262 g 15

5 11 Cabrini  Mario CH RSs H  Edwina v. Breisgau 10.05.99 95 81 85 a 261 g 16

7 23 Grob  Jürg CH RSs R  Chläus-Cliff v. Hexenkessel 05.06.00 92 79 87 a 258 g 17

35 2 De Benedictis  Ario I RSs R  Lary v. Hatzbachtal 10.03.98 95 85 78 a 258 g 18

3 37 Reinelt  Bernhard A RSs H  Ula v. Hatzbachtal 28.07.00 91 78 88 a 257 g 19

12 35 Kieweg  Karel CZ RSs R  Noir Cargo Hanno Veto 04.12.99 84 85 87 a 256 g 20

44 34 Beerkircher  Nicole D RSs R  Jasko v. Rosenberg 13.04.01 96 73 87 a 256 g 21

16 15 Staniová  Veronika CZ RSs H  Baileys Stanios 18.07.99 94 74 84 a 252 g 22

14 24 Lettmayerová  Eva CZ RSs H  Daijiro Tazmánský cert 29.04.02 81 80 90 a 251 g 23

28 33 Seidl  Ruth D RSs R  Ivo v.d. Klinger 18.02.00 93 83 75 a 251 g 24

43 3 Mattis  Frank D RSs R  Marouk Grobis Meute 28.01.99 89 86 75 a 250 g 25

39 30 Sammartano  Allessandro I RSs R  Perk-N DellaTen.De Benedictis 20.12.02 90 71 88 a 249 g 26

38 8 Pirisi  Vittorio I RSs R  Roi v. Hatzbachtal 06.02.00 93 86 70 vh 249 g 27

42 1 Dietsche-Duc  Bärbel D RSs R  Hero v. Di`s Dämonen 21.10.00 87 88 71 vh 246 g 28

26 21 Salewski  Helga D RSs R  Friscov.Hatzbachtal 17.09.02 78 86 81 a 245 g 29

2 16 Kemmer  Manfred A RSs R  Verro v. Hatzbachtal 18.11.00 90 82 73 a 245 g 30

32 28 Mäkinen  Kari Fi RSs R  Carlo vant Diek 05.04.98 87 70 87 a 244 g 31

1 4 Keck  Dietmar A RSs H  Isi v. Gollinger Wasserfall 04.01.01 79 78 85 a 242 g 32

15 40 Miková  Zuzana CZ RSs R  Philippe Bitt Box 05.12.02 75 79 83 a 237 b 33

4 12 Wechs  Franz A RSs R  Kastor v.d. Villa Klara 30.09.98 93 70 74 a 237 b 34

31 5 Laursen  Bjarne DK RSs R  Doolittle Daffy 01.09.03 72 70 81 a 223 b 35

11 31 Schilt  Brigitte CH RSs R  Santo v.d. Feldmatt 21.10.00 88 83 Abbr.  -- 171 m 36

9 13 Grecco  Paolo CH RSs R  Arno v. Densbüren 23.06.01 74 84 Abbr.  -- 158 m 37

40 20 Akerblom  Sylvia S RSs R  Fuzzy v. Hatzbachtal 17.09.02 -- 86 Disq. Ungeh.86 m 38

36 6 Lustri  Valter I RSs R  Zeus-N 07.03.01 0 64 Abbr. ng 64 m 39

Los Los Name Vorname Nation Rasse R/H Rufname / Zwingername Wurftag A B C TSB GES. Note Platz

19 29  Baur  Andrè D RSs R  Akido v. Elberfeld 21.12.00 100 91 99 a 290 v

17 38  Audretsch  Guntram D RSs R  Till v. Hatzbachtal 16.06.00 94 95 93 a 282 sg

27 39  Salzmann  Sabine D RSs R  Uras v. Hatzbachtal 28.07.00 92 95 91 a 278 sg

286 281 283 850

25 36  Pistner  Wolfgang D RSs H  Trixi v. alten Hof 25.02.00 95 90 90 a 275 sg

24 26  Moormann  Martina D RSs R  Ferro v. Elberfeld 29.08.01 97 85 92 a 274 sg

6 25  Frauenfelder  Roger CH RSs R  Ive v. Melina 02.07.01 92 90 84 a 266 g

10 18  Ommerli  Susanne CH RSs R  Dandy v. Diemberg 03.08.98 98 85 82 a 265 g

8 9  Guggelmann  Urs CH RSs R  Jambo v. Melina 30.10.01 93 90 80 vh 263 g

283 265 246 815

5 11  Cabrini  Mario CH RSs H  Edwina v. Breisgau 10.05.99 95 81 85 a 261 g

7 23  Grob  Jürg CH RSs R  Chläus-Cliff v. Hexenkessel 05.06.00 92 79 87 a 258 g

13 10  Kysak  Ivo CZ RSs R  Naughty Nicolas Hanno Veto 04.12.99 88 83 91 a 262 g

12 35  Kieweg  Karel CZ RSs R  Noir Cargo Hanno Veto 04.12.99 84 85 87 a 256 g

16 15  Staniová  Veronika CZ RSs H  Baileys Stanios 18.07.99 94 74 84 a 252 g

266 242 262 781

14 24  Lettmayerová  Eva CZ RSs H  Daijiro Tazmánský cert 29.04.02 81 80 90 a 251 g

15 40  Miková  Zuzana CZ RSs R  Philippe Bitt Box 05.12.02 75 79 83 a 237 b

35 2 De Benedictis Ario I RSs R Lary v. Hatzbachtal 10.03.98 95 85 78 a 258 g

39 30  Sammartano  Allessandro I RSs R  Perk-N DellaTen.De Benedictis 20.12.02 90 71 88 a 249 g

38 8 Pirisi  Vittorio I RSs R  Roi v. Hatzbachtal 06.02.00 93 86 70 vh 249 g

278 242 236 746

36 6 Lustri Valter I RSs R Zeus-N 07.03.01 0 64 Abbr. ng 64 m

3 37  Reinelt  Bernhard A RSs H  Ula v. Hatzbachtal 28.07.00 91 78 88 a 257 g

2 16  Kemmer  Manfred A RSs R  Verro v. Hatzbachtal 18.11.00 90 82 73 a 245 g

1 4  Keck  Dietmar A RSs H  Isi v. Gollinger Wasserfall 04.01.01 79 78 85 a 242 g

260 238 246 744

4 12  Wechs  Franz A RSs R  Kastor v.d. Villa Klara 30.09.98 93 70 74 a 237 b
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Prüfungsrichter: Abt. "A" Erwin Patzen, CH   / Abt. "B" Gernot Pichler, A  /   Abt. "C" Georg Benz, D 


